Indiana University Relays
Friday & Saturday, January 28 & 29, 2022

Indiana University, Gladstein Fieldhouse

Tentative Schedule of Events
Entries Open January 17, 12:00am — Entries Close January 25, 1:00pm

Please review our Participant Manual prior to entering athletes.

All information regarding IU home meets will be found at the following link
http://iuhoosiers.com/sports/2015/6/30/ind-track-home-meet-info.aspx?path=track

Day 1 - Friday, January 28
Field Events

3:15pm Implement Check-in for all day’s throws

5:00pm W
5:35pm M
6:20pm W
6:20pm M
7:00pm W
7:00pm M
7:10pm M
8:30pm M
8:30pm M

Weight Throw

Long Jump, Heptathlon*, 3m board

High Jump

Shot Put, Heptathlon®, inside ring

Long Jump, 3m board
Pole Vault

Weight Throw

Long Jump, 3m board
High Jump, Heptathlon*

Track Events

5:00pm M
5:10pm W
5:20pm M
5:30pm W
5:40pm M
6:30pm W
6:45pm M
7:05pm W
7:20pm M
7:35pm W
8:00pm M
8:30pm W
8:40pm M
8:50pm W
9:00pm M

60m, Heptathlon

60m Hurdles, Trials
60m Hurdles, Trials
60m, Trials

60m, Trials

Mile, unseeded

Mile, unseeded
Distance Medley Relay
Distance Medley Relay
5000m

5000m

600m

600m

200m

200m

Day 2 - Saturday, January 29

9:35am
9:40am
10:15am
10:45am
11:35am
12:20pm
12:20pm
12:40pm
12:40pm
1:40pm
2:00pm

Field Events

W High Jump, Pentathlon*

M  Pole Vault, Heptathlon*
Implement Check-in for all Shots
Triple Jump, 11m board only
Shot Put

Pole Vault

Triple Jump, 13m board only
Shot Put, Pentathlon®, outside ring
High Jump

Long Jump, Pentathlon*®
Shot Put
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Track Events

9:00am
9:10am
10:45am
10:50am
10:55am
11:00am
11:50am
12:10pm
12:30pm
12:35pm
12:55pm
1:10pm
1:20pm
1:35pm
1:50pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:40pm

60m Hurdles, Pentathlon
60m Hurdles, Heptathlon
60m Hurdles, Finals
60m Hurdles, Finals
60m, Finals

60m, Finals

400m

400m

1000m, Heptathlon*
Mile

Mile

800m

800m

3000m

3000m

4 x 400m

4 x 400m

800m, Pentathlon*
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* Estimated Start Time

Updated Monday, January 24, 2022


http://iuhoosiers.com/sports/2015/6/30/ind-track-home-meet-info.aspx?path=track

