## **Indiana University Relays**

Friday & Saturday, January 28 & 29, 2022 Indiana University, Gladstein Fieldhouse

## **Tentative Schedule of Events**

Entries Open January 17, 12:00am – Entries Close January 25, 1:00pm Please review our Participant Manual prior to entering athletes.

All information regarding IU home meets will be found at the following link http://iuhoosiers.com/sports/2015/6/30/ind-track-home-meet-info.aspx?path=track

Day 1 – Friday, January 28 Field Events		_	Day 2 – Saturday, January 29 Field Events		
	lement Check-in for all day's throws		W	High Jump, Pentathlon*	
5:00pm W	Weight Throw	9:40am	M	Pole Vault, Heptathlon*	
5:35pm M	Long Jump, Heptathlon*, 3m board	10:15am		lement Check-in for all Shots	
6:20pm W	High Jump	10:45am	W	Triple Jump, 11m board only	
6:20pm M	Shot Put, Heptathlon*, inside ring	11:35am	W	Shot Put	
7:00pm W	Long Jump, 3m board	12:20pm	W	Pole Vault	
7:00pm M	Pole Vault	12:20pm	М	Triple Jump, 13m board only	
7:10pm M	Weight Throw	12:40pm	W	Shot Put, Pentathlon*, outside ring	
8:30pm M	Long Jump, 3m board	12:40pm	М	High Jump	
8:30pm M	High Jump, Heptathlon*	1:40pm	W	Long Jump, Pentathlon*	
•	3 17 1	2:00pm	М	Shot Put	
Track Events					
5:00pm M	60m, Heptathlon	Track Ev	ents		
5:10pm W	60m Hurdles, Trials	9:00am	W	60m Hurdles, Pentathlon	
5:20pm M	60m Hurdles, Trials	9:10am	M	60m Hurdles, Heptathlon	
5:30pm W	60m, Trials	10:45am	W	60m Hurdles, Finals	
5:40pm M	60m, Trials	10:50am	M	60m Hurdles, Finals	
6:30pm W	Mile, unseeded	10:55am	W	60m, Finals	
6:45pm M	Mile, unseeded	11:00am	M	60m, Finals	
7:05pm W	Distance Medley Relay	11:50am	W	400m	
7:20pm M	Distance Medley Relay	12:10pm	M	400m	
7:35pm W	5000m	12:30pm	M	1000m, Heptathlon*	
8:00pm M	5000m	12:35pm	W	Mile	
8:30pm W	600m	12:55pm	M	Mile	
8:40pm M	600m	1:10pm	W	800m	
8:50pm W	200m	1:20pm	M	800m	
9:00pm M	200m	1:35pm	W	3000m	
		1:50pm	M	3000m	
		2:15pm	W	4 x 400m	
		2:30pm	M	4 x 400m	
		2:40pm	W	800m, Pentathlon*	

\* Estimated Start Time